
For more information: 1.800.226.0841 |  RecruitMilitary.com/employers

It is not uncommon for some candidates who attend to be displeased with the event because they did not secure the job they sought. 
We seek to continually improve the Career Fair experience for both clients and job seekers and will continue to explore ways to do so.

Event Participation
JOB SEEKERS IN ATTENDANCE

SEARCHABLE PROFILES

BRANCH OF SERVICE

Air Force

Army

Coast Guard

Marines

Navy

RANK

E-5 & below

E-6 & above

W-1 to W-5

0-3 & below

0-4 & above

STATUS

Active Duty

National Guard/ Reservist

Separated

Spouse

ACTIVE CLEARANCE

Event Feedback

EXHIBITOR FEEDBACK
% FAVORABLE

This Event

Quality of Candidates

ROI

Likelihood of Participating Again

Overall Experience

JOB SEEKER FEEDBACK
% FAVORABLE

This Event

Variety of Exhibitors

Likelihood of Recommending the Event

Likelihood of Securing an Interview

Overall Experience

EMPLOYERS EXPECT TO EXTEND Total Per Employer

Interviews

Offers

QR CODE Total Per Exhibitor

Candidate Scans

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

FUTURE EVENTS

1 | 2

Event Report

Fort Riley
Riley's Community Center
February 29, 2024

203

295

3.1%

94.2%

0.4%

0.8%

1.5%

60.4%

28.8%

0.9%

7.2%

2.7%

67.4%

5.3%

18.9%

8.4%

56.0%

92.9%

85.7%

92.9%

100.0%

89.5%

94.7%

84.2%

89.5%

165-276 5-9

71 2.2

339 10.6

-- DAV was the title sponsor for this event 
-- Promotional support was provided by Americas Job Exchange, All Events, 
DAV, Still Serving Veterans, NVBDC, Hiring America, US Department of 
Veterans Affairs, and Hire A Veteran 

Information about future RecruitMilitary events can be found here:
https://events.recruitmilitary.com/exhibitors/schedule

5 Year Average

91.3%

90.8%

89.9%

94.2%

5 Year Average

84.8%

87.8%

70.4%

85.7%



For more information: 1.800.226.0841  |  RecruitMilitary.com/employers

Exhibitors
TOTALS

Event Feedback
EXHIBITOR TESTIMONIALS JOB SEEKER TESTIMONIALS

1 | 2

Event Report

It is run very smoothly.  Expect a wide range of candidate backgrounds. 
 
Well organized and well attended.  Loved the QR codes!  Candidates 
seemed well prepared and the on-site support was very helpful. 
 
The career fair had a solid number of high quality candidates that are 
capable of operating in a wide variety of roles within our organization. 
 
It was a really good opportunity to look at potential transitioning 
candidates.  The quality of the candidates that we saw was really solid. 
 
The process was easy to get set up for.  The team was ready when we 
arrived and were very engaged with us. 
 
I had great participation and we were in a great spot.  The staff was friendly 
and we found a lot of great candidates. 
 
Great event.  Great turnout.   
 
Very well run and organized.  Good on-site support. 
 
I'd recommend it highly.  The event exposes our company to this great 
group of potential employees and gets access to follow up with them. 
 
The event was very good -- very well organized and the on-site staff was 
prepared and helpful.  I was surprised we got as many candidates by the 
booth as we did and I think nearly every one of them would be quality 
hires.

Everything was excellent! 
 
Very good variety of exhibitors.  You don't have anything to lose. 
 
There is definitely something for everyone at a RecruitMilitary event. 
 
Excellent experience.  I would tell veterans that  even if they had a job lined up, 
it would still be beneficial to attend.  
 
It's a good event to see what companies are around the area and to talk to the 
reps. 
 
It was well organized and everyone was very kind. 
 
You gotta go there.  It's a great experience and there are plenty of 
opportunities. 
 
This event was great for veterans. 
 
It's worth it.  The number of participating exhibitors is very good.  The variety is 
excellent. 
 
It is good job fair and there are good companies at the fair.  
 
It is great!  Everything was exceptional. 
 
If you’re thinking about getting out of the army soon, look up RecruitMilitary. 
They get you connected with a lot of employers from a lot of different job fields.  
The overall experience was excellent.

32

Airstreams Renewables Inc. — Alaska State Troopers — Altec Industries — Amentum — Amsted Rail Company — 
Brandenburg Industrial Service Company — Carrico Implement — Central Mechanical Construction — City of Prairie Village 
— City of Topeka Police/Fire Departments — Disabled American Veterans — Evergy — Garmin — Gibraltar Industries — HCA 
Healthcare — Halliburton Company — John Deere — Kansas Army National Guard — Kansas Works — Lineage — Love's 
Travel Stops  — Manhattan Area Chamber of Commerce — Meadowlark Hill-fd — Navy Recruiting Reserve Command — 
NextEra Energy — Primoris Services Corporation — Professional Engineering Consultants P.A — Terracon — Triumph Foods 
L.L.C — Troops into Transportation — WM (formerly Waste Management)  — Wabtec   


