Fort Riley

Riley's Community Center **February 29, 2024**

Event Participation

JOB SEEKERS IN ATTENDANCE	203
SEARCHABLE PROFILES	295

BRANCH OF SERVICE	
Air Force	3.1%
Army	94.2%
Coast Guard	0.4%
Marines	0.8%
Navy	1.5%

RANK	
E-5 & below	60.4%
E-6 & above	28.8%
W-1 to W-5	0.9%
0-3 & below	7.2%
0-4 & above	2.7%

STATUS	
Active Duty	67.4%
National Guard/ Reservist	5.3%
Separated	18.9%
Spouse	8.4%

ACTIVE CLEARANCE	56.0%
------------------	-------

Event Feedback

EXHIBITOR FEEDBACK	% FAVORABLE	
	This Event	5 Year Average
Quality of Candidates	92.9%	91.3%
ROI	85.7%	90.8%
Likelihood of Participating Again	92.9%	89.9%
Overall Experience	100.0%	94.2%

JOB SEEKER FEEDBACK	% FAVORABLE	
	This Event	5 Year Average
Variety of Exhibitors	89.5%	84.8%
Likelihood of Recommending the Event	94.7%	87.8%
Likelihood of Securing an Interview	84.2%	70.4%
Overall Experience	89.5%	85.7%

EMPLOYERS EXPECT TO EXTEND	Total	Per Employer
Interviews	165-276	5-9
Offers	71	2.2

QR CODE	Total	Per Exhibitor
Candidate Scans	339	10.6

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

- -- DAV was the title sponsor for this event
- -- Promotional support was provided by Americas Job Exchange, All Events, DAV, Still Serving Veterans, NVBDC, Hiring America, US Department of Veterans Affairs, and Hire A Veteran

FUTURE EVENTS

Information about future RecruitMilitary events can be found here: https://events.recruitmilitary.com/exhibitors/schedule



Event Feedback

EXHIBITOR TESTIMONIALS

It is run very smoothly. Expect a wide range of candidate backgrounds.

Well organized and well attended. Loved the QR codes! Candidates seemed well prepared and the on-site support was very helpful.

The career fair had a solid number of high quality candidates that are capable of operating in a wide variety of roles within our organization.

It was a really good opportunity to look at potential transitioning candidates. The quality of the candidates that we saw was really solid.

The process was easy to get set up for. The team was ready when we arrived and were very engaged with us.

I had great participation and we were in a great spot. The staff was friendly and we found a lot of great candidates.

Great event. Great turnout.

Very well run and organized. Good on-site support.

I'd recommend it highly. The event exposes our company to this great group of potential employees and gets access to follow up with them.

The event was very good -- very well organized and the on-site staff was prepared and helpful. I was surprised we got as many candidates by the booth as we did and I think nearly every one of them would be quality hires.

JOB SEEKER TESTIMONIALS

Everything was excellent!

Very good variety of exhibitors. You don't have anything to lose.

There is definitely something for everyone at a RecruitMilitary event.

Excellent experience. I would tell veterans that even if they had a job lined up, it would still be beneficial to attend.

It's a good event to see what companies are around the area and to talk to the reps.

It was well organized and everyone was very kind.

You gotta go there. It's a great experience and there are plenty of opportunities.

This event was great for veterans.

It's worth it. The number of participating exhibitors is very good. The variety is excellent.

It is good job fair and there are good companies at the fair.

It is great! Everything was exceptional.

If you're thinking about getting out of the army soon, look up RecruitMilitary. They get you connected with a lot of employers from a lot of different job fields. The overall experience was excellent.

Exhibitors

TOTALS

32

Airstreams Renewables Inc. — Alaska State Troopers — Altec Industries — Amentum — Amsted Rail Company — Brandenburg Industrial Service Company — Carrico Implement — Central Mechanical Construction — City of Prairie Village — City of Topeka Police/Fire Departments — Disabled American Veterans — Evergy — Garmin — Gibraltar Industries — HCA Healthcare — Halliburton Company — John Deere — Kansas Army National Guard — Kansas Works — Lineage — Love's Travel Stops — Manhattan Area Chamber of Commerce — Meadowlark Hill-fd — Navy Recruiting Reserve Command — NextEra Energy — Primoris Services Corporation — Professional Engineering Consultants P.A — Terracon — Triumph Foods L.L.C — Troops into Transportation — WM (formerly Waste Management) — Wabtec